04 November 2021 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:20:22

Prize 1.)18.900 $
. Horse
Silk No Name
1.ONLY TIME (USA) 2y grf

2.BLAVE THE VETS (USA) 2yochf

3.THATAINT TOOSHABBY
(USA)

4 FLECHE D'AVIOUR (USA) 2yo gr f

5.SANDPIPER MEMORIES
(USA)

6.DRY HUMOR (USA) 2yobf

2yochf

2yochf

7 PANTBRUSH (USA) 2yochf

Age

NOT THS TIME - PRAVIANA

KITTENS JOY - VOICED

DALED IN- HOVE OF THE
BLUES

CUPD- SASSY CTY

MOHAYMEN - LOVELY ISLAND

PRACTICAL JOKE- HGHON
THEHLL

PALACE MALICE - VARISIMO

Race Program

LR L20

Maiden/Allies kg, 1700 Tapeta

2)6.000$ 3)3.000% 4)2100%
Origin Weight Jockey Owner Trainer St RT '-;:ct:
535 LUCAPANICI DAVID SOBLICK ﬁ_GE'- APENNA 4 22 786 32 0
535 EMSAEL JARAMLLO  GLEN HILL FARM ;';{8'0\"%5 2 61 242 26 0
535 \";'AC;L(’)ELE/Z‘NGE'- D.J.STABLELLC  MARKE.CASSE 3 437 42 0
535 RONERORAVBAY  BYCON.SANFORD  PATRICKE 4 494 14 0
535 EDGARDJ.ZAYAs — [VABEVKENNETH - SAFFIEAJOSERH, 4 415 28 0
535 EDWINGONZALEZ  D.J.STABLELLC  MARKE.CASSE 6 237 4 0
535 LEONEL REYES CARRIE L. BROGDEN BOBBYS. DIBONA 7 50 33 26 0

Seven Place, 1st Pick Three, 1st Double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta

Best
Time

16,30
1,65
4,95
10,80
4,25
4,95

4,05

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



